
THE INTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N, Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

May 28, 2015

Russell Johns Associates LLC
1001 S Myrtle Ave. Suite 7
Clearwater, FL 33756

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for June 3 and 10, 2015. Tear sheets must accompany
invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Cabling Products and Services; Custodial Equipment,
Supplies and Services; Food Service Management, Sales and Catering; Lighting; Fuel
Management Services. Proposals are due Friday, July 10, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the August 27, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



LIFE 5D

CBS will kick off its fall with a 'Bang'
for the hulk of ill scrici rollouts. Madam Sxrctary The Good Wtft
including TV Rig Bang Theory and CS: Cybrr will return on
iwhidlwfl] again air nn Mondays Sunduju as of Oct. 4. And DC
in early full). MTK and Sumwr. Comics' Sunnyrr/wun't premiere

Bui Tburtday Night Faolba/l until Oct 26. behind a new Biff
will return Sept. 17, running Bans episode, before shiftily to
throunnOct 2abeforoihiftinnlo 8p.m.fcTr/PTnn rJnv.2
NFL Nelvmk. Crtninat Mind* On Nov. 5, Sana and new tam-
and new drama Codi- stuck will edy Ljfi in Pieces will ihifi per-
debut nn Wfdnctdiy. Sept. 30. mancntly tn Thursdays

As usual, the mnut-watchuil
ctwiirk will itick In Nielsen's nl-

J prrmgrrr week. Sept. 21-27,

MARKETPLACE TODAY To view more Classified listing?,
visit: wwv,.IJSATODAYCI asslfleds com

hw arMwtlMng nifoi -nation 1 BOO 3U/OQ/0

(TIPS) rl« pfJSIW

al'j pFP B) it

Gibing Pmducn in!
&>rvlct«; Cwludlil
Equ
aM 5-rvlrr* FDOfl

SilM ind CaHrkig:
Llgntkia: fat\t

Friday, July 10, 2015
alS-OOp.m. Proposals
mil EC approved al the

Augusl !7, 20 15
Board M

• •LH-J i*'ii'.,',fi)ra

• no ciaima STUBS
• FROIB100URT STO«

TOO*. FIN! NCI W), OIC

FROM $59,900

Report put ilo problems la us at
(«*ab«k@usatoday.com or 1-BOO-872-70 7 3

IS |rHMy belta
26 Spartan ;«r I
18 Norway's

34 Veryflntldl
38 •.• ,. ! • , .1.
39 Ml« Vi'mBth

46 EwpBHIn
• IN. tl. , l l*w, I,. ,

49 Me D road Any

57 Cukir.Jui

M layw«l c

ch»
7 Onm'f

mdi.rdualrty
8 Spring Mom

o Tho Big Apple,

bOunnbaelr.

18 Blood clo«
23 "Scram, dyl"
24 Onoleor VonlM

3J WrltB-

33 Didn't so ton?3S Kaniaicrt,
i/, •. i i.h.i I l-i •

quality

*A OKMIWORDS

1
7

5

1

9

2 6

8

4

1

9

3

8

4

7

4

5

U WDOKU njHON

3

2

9

4

3

8

3

1

U"M****°

3

5

4

;§9
..

4

1

3

ft

i
2

5

3

i i ' '.
• '

vj;!* •, i <

1

5

• •
....

•

5

IOC

I 3 t

1
S 1 J

DON T o"u<m Mi-



4D LIFE

Normalcy meets tragedy in Blume's new adult novel
1 I,,,I v, I,, . |, ,

Judy Hlumc wa* in the eighth
(Trade when. (Her Ihe span of only
a few months, three commercial

honuliiwnof Klimbcth. NJ (m,
of the airliner* went down just
1*0 Hocks away from her junior
blah school.

I.I,,,,., - n.-w ,-•-, 1 n.r adults.
1" the I'nlikfl^ turnl, fictional iic«

the aeeidcnl struck tnwn the
kni-u in the IQSOt, tracing the
livra of in Mull-mi as the com-
munity ia rodted by tragedy after

trsgtdy.
Bluim.1 novels hMvr sold more

than «S million copies, and mud
of lho«c are Ac-counted by her
plain-spoken and frank classic*
for adolescents, including ATP You

TTtrrr fit/' lit Me. Murt/arrt
Thoac n-adcri wnn't be damp
pfanled here But at the same
nine Jn Ihr fnlila-ly Evrnt has a
much larder canvas to jjlav (in

than dn Blumc'i i
younger readers by
p-ni-rflt KHU. her bonk ,
deeper mam mar ion 4

imntnteck indi-
VI duality within
the constraints of
fam ily and culture

Though the view-
point * in the ii.,,, 1
rotate , , „ , , • the
[Lnsth we return most
oO en to IS-year-old

Kv< n aa she copes
with the local crash

oul her young adult
hood, navigating her
relationship! with her

rrMilrlul single moth-
er, her wine grand -
mnlhrT and her uncle
new acquaintance of
hjui ilwimc n rphan

When Mason here

cues, survivors from Th,
of nne of the plane
heightens his attract

BVrll for M THI UMKILY IViNI ***4
*li Brining Aidy Blurn«

Jl, «-.!,„., "Wopt
in -hal it

.

JUDY -
— - * 1 1 IL ji r ^
\t LLl 1 v 1 1— ĵ l
*-' ** . *v *

>V" mr-w -
In the J

1 1 1 i !• i1 1 1 1

Eucnt
M
In

outlhehest in Maw
and the nppecite to Mlrls

Mannn. a Natalie, who bcgmii
bend the mice of

irnlly rra young dsnecr whii

h wn'ckajre ft rat crash
s, it only Few events aie
vein'" Ki tmnal than a plan

397 pp

. ,
1- V , 1 ..

«^_

•̂ IV
PPfc

'» '*

A' ,̂

'ar~«..r

in. While r*-
nilv hringt
in. .1 Hu« the
IK-,! friend.

to hear in her
a jdunnmut
died in the

more scnsa-
r craah. and

Illume seems slyly aware of that
II.,,,, h Vie follows il-ini,..,;

charactrra onto Ihe flight and
gels them seated, the book taste-
fully turns away before recount-
ing the crvh ilnrlf. The nairative
swiu-h(̂ i in ncwitpajHT <nf>p<Lts
vid play-schpi .li.ilnjui during
its most heafed moments, which

prevents it frnm careening into
melixli.,,,,.,

In fact. Hi,,,,. . modest writing
style in prrt,-rtly suited In uuch 1
dramalictci|>]c Herprose is plain,

never preening <Jwr lu own turn.
ofphrot ll'iuif Bluraeuocnn
want U'loloacsght nfwhaflim-
imctanl: the simple reality nf

whai her characters are going
through. Fat what the novel Jacks
in surface hcauly, it gains in an
.. . ., , 1 ,i ,,, sense , ' Ii, ,,,, , ,

honesty.

Despite the hooV of its prem-
»c. moit rt la fV Unlikely tWnf
on't rncbi-i and dramn for the
long narmtive spdls between
plane crashes. Ihr novd is much
more interested in the dynamiei

of bring a person in Ihe ordinary

world The narrative is sndclibei
ate and quiet during thov ftpHlA
thai it ciAju becoming boring

but then, of course, a plane wdljpi
down, and the pace jolts to life,

aumr'l :,,,-., 1. tor ,,l,,l, - , , 'us

are SIP popular - and snfrcuucnl-
ly banned because they ddvr

•.Imanon and niaslurtml "ill wilh
candor Adult readers <«f In tht
I/a liters £mf will encounter
that same fonhr((htnMS nnnv.

Nil they might find the novel's
honcaty Leu tnnaniinjr. than in
Ihe Bhinv ocaki they read as
teenager*

ITien aAain. wh<bn we rind
about a 50-j^jr-nld eharmicr
confessing thai sen with her bus
band u> ififncult hecmsc "she's
not ulire she can gel there
something new. lomahing peri-
mencfiauuil.' we realm lh«t the
same Jufly Blume is still hrrr.

opening our eyes to Ihe daily
BriuniihmcnU of life all Iheae
yean later

MARKETPLACE TODAY To Mammon) Cki!!tfl«d Ilil/ngi,
wwwUSATODAYCIassideris.tom

The Good, the Bad
and the Funny-

Vet Takes a Look

Back at Vietnam

In Hi; New Book

'Orange Socks

ft Other

Colorful Talos'

Propn—HIRFP's
1(» inn co

tot to
, . VIAGRA

Ciialts LEVtTH*;

Lkjniing, I u.1
*in M Mnl .

l*Ml\n«SKriiintl a

Ha*' lr*iMi.ll<v«njl,iliMi!liiom.<i!ln!!b«i

. .
3 00 p rn Prooaaafe

al m*
Augult 27. 2015
Board Mwtng

J800-551-0352;
.VIAMEOIC.COM

http://www.blitorici.com• . i ,.i • . ,,, a

FROM (59,900

Ritpoit puzi<* rxobtami to ui al
fHdbackOuuladayxom of I -800-872-7073

P U R E E W R E E

N Z E M C E E E C

Q G'̂ s) E J I X R L £ J
H L V\BV E MG F T D E

3 - S E U J K E A H I A N E

" T E H E t X I H E O D R

O I B L U E W L R I G F

P C T H R E E I R R E D

STREET

SMART

•CROSS
I Cni«l
J Tifeukl

3] Quit* a bit
34 Mo|a( <uii
3i Auditing IKm

kxsne.

63 I .. .'1- I Indian
64 SmoB intHtln*

nd

DONT Q001I

**



THE INTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N, Pittsburg, TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

May 28, 2015

Pittsburg Gazette
112 Quitman Street
Pittsburg, TX 75686

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for June 4 and 11, 2015. Tear sheets must accompany
invoice.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Cabling Products and Services; Custodial Equipment,
Supplies and Services; Food Service Management, Sales and Catering; Lighting; Fuel
Management Services. Proposals are due Friday, July 10, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the August 27, 2015 Board Meeting.

The Region 8 Education Service Center has posted two Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.reg8.net
for: Educational Material/Specialty Resource Store Operations and Cafe Operations/Catering
Services. A Pre-Bid Meeting will be held at Region 8 ESC on June 12, 2015. Sealed Proposals are due
no later than June 25, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Awarding of Contracts will be made by the Region 8 Board of
Directors on July 16, 2015. For additional information, please contact Henry Vallejo at
hva]lejo@,reg8.net or by phone 903-575-2768.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



Deadline Friday at 4 p.m. • Call 903-856-6629 to place an ad.

I- I. . I
. • I . . I - II I* I I NnUc* • gKwn Uutl ihe

Group (NETRWPG) IB a
» voting n*(Tt*Ti DI

ial Eq pmanl.
. Food

md NF.TRWPG i

ag*m«n(, &a)a> and Czarina.
Lighting. Fual Hanagwnanl
ft*rv*ca<i. PFQP«JI» am die
Friday. July K> ZG15-I J DO p m
Propon-in wHl b» approver] al Iha
Angus I If. - i 1 - i- -n . i M. • ,, |

PUBLIC NOTICE
Th* Raann ft Educaton Sor-
vtca C*nv n*t poatod I*D R»-
qu**i Fw PiDpoaall (RFpl] a|
«ww-ago nal lor Educatkanal

14 053 of Ihe iiui Wal*f CaJo
and lh» ntq[m«-r*il lhal tha nkapon

mfig 0mjp> mantBin ndeqirt- rPpmvtnlMiDn hom IhDH mlar
Duo » In* *«lftli"9 DWlop tfghl m*mh*ni (ui« he MbtlBdl
any mtovtl group To pra*orv» gaogippnttw dh*r«lty
MIWI. M*lnf lK>n t>r inrrna llaHing SapCimEHf t>1 3015.

iH Tamai R*gKyial W*ier Planning • Rft' M Bl> polabl* clanroo

fprl.KjinrrM. u|,tflhl posllNxit ai> baopanad May 2B ?OT5al J f
iDllha atghclftrnv SUar i*w *ixl f *M 40! B"3Kh SlroM Pm

pot [XITJ TX 'trfSflfi Fw ^(hill-in

r>ltn

Upihur and Van i
i LI« ft H n

Prt-Bm M**iinu #11 ba hvH «l
Regton 0 ESC an Jon* 12. 2015
S»t«j Propoaala a* du< no
lal*r than IUFM 25. 201% •( 3 00
pm A*mirlng crl ContntJj will
be irmOv bj Iftt Ra>pnn B DoflilJ

i V. SKIKW 4 oflhe KETHWPG
T*fin» JirannpirBig lOf [fltJIponshekl h> Harry ClBT*nls JUT
Sri'lBV S^UTBiND. t>uu4 VHdbry Danny E4rat DaindHabon Darwl
C"?u(r»t and Man! OVH In thu, wine Inn pmi*»*. NETRWPG *•

My Tnam 4 * «atcaricy b * n-ma-i>*fl ladf djt to In* Wtgnfll't
ol Di*« Pot*M* To H Vigfil*. B pvnon mun h* quad'iod K M
k>tti h ih» NETRWPt; Bylaw* Tha condRDnt of mambartiup a-
HI bnh in V>a NETHWPG Bylaw* tnii rrwhod lor tubmB.vnn c

4 NohhaaiBl TUM Muntc4fHi Wm«r Dmtrkri P o BQI B^5. Mugha
Spnnns Tvit '^650 Tha Dhyucfll address or ^ucP ofRfl i^ *1B
Farm RoaJ 2W HuOfMt Sffingi Tanat 'Mifi The daaiJItnB fe

To place a
classified ad, call

AFFORDABLE BUSINESS S£RMC£5

•MltAL eUHO'WiS Ail MAfK * Silt!

A Presidential
Experience

I

j'" i •1ST. IV
E Hk.'H' .
».• .Ml*

**»

TO
subscribe to
The Pittsburg

Gazette,
call

903-856-6629

Advertise your
Business or Event

in 'Ihe Plttsburg Gazelle
Classifieds

X CALL TODAY!

MOVING SALE
Sat,, Jun« 6lh

Bam - 2pm
a MM CR ?«n PillibLjrg,

Hopan Landing

Soiidlin Gtol* Pa-fc
Fufnitur*. T vi nouivhokl

d»cor Toon c wiring,
tmaii hiich«noDpi>anc*i
A <Jnhaii rnotorcy-Cl* on<1

GARAGE SALE
Saturday, Jun. h

•I 8:00 » m
103 Redwing Dr.

off ol Arch Dcvli Rd.

GARAGE SALE
SATURDAY.JUNE6TH

8flO KM.
tO*QuiiiiunSirM[ Youth Garage Sate

Hepsfcah Bap tis t Owdi
576O)»»71

Wnsborp 7S*M
Saturday only at 8 a.m.

Multiple Family
GARAGE SALE

•mirtr»«Tnn»

177 CR 2108
Sot. • June 6th

8.00 noon

2 (..ir.iRf- -..il.-s .11

PECAN HEIGHTS
ADDITION

3 FAMILY
GARAGE SALE
Friday and SttunUy

) mfel Se.^lh .if

GARAGE SALE
can 9O3-aS6-G62O

E-I SELF STORAGE
M«yJ71rPltlsburi,

. • • ,
Cklf>d tn$lil)W], Cird

o[*rai»d HcurHygaTai.
24hourdcc«i. Moving

4 u-

1-800-460-0606

PiMsburg Storage

biics from 5x10
lU l ld . l t ' . I / I 1

903-856-3491

LOC&IOAD
STORAGE

5x5 to 10x20
903-76T-QI08

MINI STORAGE

SPACE
$20 AMD UP

PAfiKEfl BUILDING
CO. 903-8S6-fi7M

lAYTOW. T).

: - ' ^ "' < I

1UNEI3.20I5
alliurii B>\>uboi«l.i inn

WITNKSS GRIDIRON
GLORY THIS S1MMKK



I I '
I 11"' I f !"1ua KKll *•

*08»9V6t06
""T-"1 #"'?"*•>' ffijV/

|P | i l | l p r t l l i p - , | r r ,
"juiliq . , , , . , , , , , „, E <! ;

3SV31 HO J

-Orj »ta pui BiioiiBiido «OIE
BPPJ01UUBM 1 HBSUV .JinOMB (l|I1»ltSII>l»lBll|

' - I I I / - BPJOHB3HP3 l, ! I. , , ,». . . ,«*••

PUB BUIII <N| LJNUIIM pauDiiiBpur LiidoOE l»<ilOZ '01 tfir'tef>.i4
HP|I 01 LPJVIJL ju«ajd o| paifnbaj arp BJB ^evodoid '••3fAJ*S

NIB pajaiEHiiuppB Bu|at| ^n>aj |uhiMflBu<>n IB"d 'OuimBn
•ma IP I(»L|U HB!>3 *U| IBUIBDB 'Boî i.J PUB mis 'lUOJMlta

uospOQ SJJ1BJJ D|J«ihai pua l»||ddng '^uouPdrnb^ |B|p

BUI HI fcllpuM ajije ON Mino Bu»l|T3 HWJBoiBO Bu|~O||Oj

puBBajea HX «in |0 a|8|<3 (s.dja) eiModQid BJ HBnb

UNO
uc usio; >i Nnr/'MBd ""a

UNO
Hd OE 11 SI 01 » A|nrvs»-nW"S

Hdot 1/510; j

•HJHQ 'BBPO HlJIffQ 'HUtflQ taUJPlO^ I;L1 Cu|MO|O| OM] VH
-HJKUB Q wltou QpjciDBHlO)(ddl)"adP«"lllsid *|"P|IP| 9I1H
Bin IPO GiipAuuim ouaoaioi ai rMiUBuH îqitd amjoHaodjnd

•ftMnn «11 'winBaj TH PJP -ipowauw N 0061 1WJ»3 3«D
si-diti m uij] in H'hi HI IIM nuriiwuj am iBoui inwodMai

ilrpui.j liiLiiBldloiwvilBUDiBl't! l""'! l«3 MIJON •« rtVOOOl
l»S10i >1 *(nruo Sumn anna ujo oaiuu Jiqnd H|| H
Q OI10J3 Bulpjpjeid J8IEW |BYit.BjH »|l '"poa WIBW I— >1 wu 10

NOSV31J3T NOOBI

FHOB3B
SMHS 9HIHWI3 tBIVM 1*NI19BI S¥X311S¥1 HIBtlH

•pB UB aoeid 016Z99-9G8-£06 II^O • 'UJ'd ^ JB Aepuj eujipBea

__



THE INTERLOCAL PURCHASING SYSTEM
4845 US Hwy 271N, Pittsburg. TX 75686 Tel 866.839.8477

May 28, 2015

The Advocate
C/O Legal Notices (Shelley Calloni)
PO Box 588
Baton Rouge, LA 70821

Please print the following LEGAL NOTICE for June 5 and 12, 2015. Please send Tear Sheets via
email.

The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has posted new Request For Proposal's (RFP's) at www.tips-
usa.com for the following categories: Cabling Products and Services; Custodial Equipment,
Supplies and Services; Food Service Management, Sales and Catering; Lighting; Fuel
Management Services. Proposals are due Friday, July 10, 2015 at 3:00 p.m. Proposals will be
approved at the August 27, 2015 Board Meeting.

Sincerely,

TIPS Cooperative Coordinator



THEA *nnADVOCATE
Union Rimj-c. l.mmiunji

Publication Date: 06/05/2015

Ad Number:

Insertion Number:

Size:

Color Type:

Client Name:

Advertiser:

Section/Page/Zone: MAI/F004/MAI

Description:

This E-Sheet(R) is provided as conclusive evidence that the ad appeared in The Advocate on the date and page indicated. You may not create derivative works, or in any way exploit or repurpose any content



- ••

ft fistit-'ii

ills



RFP : Fuel Management Services in United States Page 1 of 1

theflFPDB
Fuel Management Services

Enpirei: Fnday. July 10th. 2015

Location: United Slates
Issuer: Education K-12

Type: RFP

Eipires in 5 weeks and 3 days

You uploaded this RFP

This RFP was uploaded by the owner

Download the rip file Fuel_Management_Services_5082715_RFP pdf

Try RFP365 for a better way to write your responses

The Inteflocal Purchasing System (TIPS) has successfully posted a RFP for Fuel Management Services II is also available on the TIPS

website at www lips-usa com To access, go to Soli at ati ens. then Current RFP's Deadline for sealed proposals to be submitted is3p m

Friday. July 10. 2015 For addlional information you may email bijaiiiiips-ysa com

' 1
\rln I, .
I . ., ,

1

\r KM*

Business Services, ptner Procurement

Kim Thorn pson

M lin m[ > wn (i? rrRfi. nrt

i . . I .

•

• '

CrrtliLi Available: 1.172

\ i ! i ! .1 I ( L r i '
urBuvMoreCretBto
H . ,1 ,1,,. • . . . .

The power
of the cloud.

Without
the overhead

fflmckspace
""• t' mtn+ura ttovd- rf^iw-.

All Ki'PS

• i ii.ij.ii ! i - i f .

' • ' ' • '

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/document/name/Fuel-Management-Services- 6/2/2015



The RFP Database > Upload anew document. r^v Page 1 of 1

Upload

START OVER FiLEflJRL DESCRIPTION DETAILS CATEGORIZATION LOCATION SUBMIT

SUBMIT

Home
\  in 1, -
l.cmnm

Review the information abut this rfp carefully Submitting a rfp wilh incorrect, taulty or missing information will result in lost credits You
may go bacK and edit any area of this rfp via the adit icon II

d INFORMATION

Title: Fuel Management Services

I am the owner of this rfp

The Intertocal Purchasing System (TIPS] has successfully posted a RFP for Fuel Management Services It is also available on the TIPS
website at Wyvwtips-usa com To access, go to Soil citations, then Current RFP's Deadline for sealed proposals to be submitted is 3 p m on
Friday. July 10. 2015. For additional information you may email bids@tFps-i.isa com

: KM-
Fuel_Managernent_Services_5082715_RFP pdf £j 519 KB

tl Dm AILS

Due: FnOay, July 10th, 2015

Issuer: Education K-12

Contact: kim thompsontgtips-usa com

a CATl'XXJRIHS

Procurement & Other

a I.OCATION
United States

Previous Step Submit this rfp

Add/ Ann ounce vourRFP

Kim Thompson
klhom pson (<? reg8. net

Lou on I

Credils Available; 136;

Add a Rl-'P andeam credits
ur Buy More Credits
V. d ,l , ..... . I ..... in. in

Business Analyst
Training
villanovau com/Business Analysis

100% Online Master Certificate from
Villanova- IIBA™ Approved

Government RFPs &
Bids
Want To Publish A
Book?
8% Annual Annuity
Return

Enterprise File Sharing

Fast Easy Self-
Publishing
Low Income Cell
Program

Meet Thai Women

PC Cleaner- Free
Download

Pipe Marking Wall Chart

ikilil
rrivgry 1'olity

U.x'i .Van'tnuTil

III, I . : ; ' . , ; , . : ; •

., I ' l l ' - .

http://www.rfpdb.com/view/upload/step/submit 6/2/2015



Current Bid Opportunities Page 1 of I

Current Bid Opportunities

<H

\

"%

(̂

-*

\%

\n To Login *&.. £

Bid Number

04062515

Addendum 1

1082715

2082715

3082715

4082715

5082715

01071615

02071615

03071615

04071615

upplier Registration

Bid Title Bid

Retailers and RFP
E-Commerce

Cabling Products RFP
and Services

Custodial RFP
Equipment
Supplies and
Services

Food Service RFP
Management
Sales and
Catering

Lighting RFP

Fuel RFP
Management
Services

Networking RFP
Equipment,
Software and
Services

School Buses RFP

Software RFP

Sporting Goods RFP

Type Bid Issue Date

4/2/2015

6/1/2015

6/1/2015

6/1/2015

6/1/2015

6/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

Bid Close Date/Time

8/14/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

7/10/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

7/10/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

7/10/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

7/10/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

7/10/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

6/12/2015 3:00:00 PM Central

https://tips.ionwave.net/CurrentSourcingEvents.aspx 6/2/2015


